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Donor
Woodcliff Hotel & Spa
Holiday Inn- Rochester Airport
The Del Monte Lodge Hotel & Spa
Holiday Inn Express & Suites- Victor
Courtyard Marriott-East/Penfield
MCC PUBLIC SAFETY
MCC ASSOCIATION
Rochester Plaza
Fairfield Inn-Rochester
Country Inns & Suites- Henrietta
Best Western/Victor Inn & Suites- Victor
DANA M. GAMACHE'S SALON
Jay’s Diner
Jay’s Diner
Bagels Ect.
McKENZIE'S IRISH PUB
Reflections
Olive Garden
Fairfield Inn-Henrietta
Fairfield Inn-Webster
The Inn On The Lake
Marriott Hotels & Resorts- Greece
Residence Inn Marriott
Residence Inn- Rochester
RIT Inn
Radisson Hotel Rochester Riverside
Ramada Geneva Lakefront
Jennifer DeFilipps Photograph
Jennifer DeFilipps Photograph
Jennifer DeFilipps Photograph
Jennifer DeFilipps Photograph
Greystone Golf Course
Greystone Golf Course
Pepsi
Private Donor
Shooters Sports Bar & Grill
Kwik Fill

Travel Club Sllent Auction Name

Proxy Bid Sheet Phone

ltem Value

Free One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast $250
Free One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast $175
Free One Night Stay (Thurs-Sun) $219
Free One Night Stay with Breakfast $114
Free One Night Stay $120

Spring 2012 Parking Pass $75
Spring 2012 Locker $30

Free One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast $148
Free One Night Stay $134

Free One Night Stay with Breakfast $125
Free One Night Stay $160

$50 Gift Certificate $50

$10 Gift Certificate $10

$10 Gift Certificate $10

$10 Gift Certificate $10

$10 Gift Certificate $10

$15 Gift Certificate $15

$25 Gift Card $25

Free One Night Stay $169

Free One Night Stay $169

$50 Restaurant Gift Certificate $50
Free One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast (Fri or Sun) $250
Free One Night Stay $160

Free One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast (Fri-Sun) $160
Free One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast (Fri-Sun) $150

Free One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast $140

Free One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast $170
Monarch Butterflies - multi-photo frame $30
Pink Gerber Daisy $25

Butterfly $25

Toad $25

Blue Golf Shirt - medium $59

Beige Ashworth Zip-up Sweater - XL $80
Tee Shirt - XL $5

2012 Rochester Coupon Book $20

$25 Gift Card & Free Complementary Drink Cards $25

$20 Glft Card $20

Starting Bid

Max. Bid
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Shear Magic Hair Designers
Vision Dodge (Any)
Vision Dodge (Any)
Color Me Mine
Color Me Mine
Scott Miller

Cold Stone

Pittsford Plaza Cinema
Salvatores
Ristorante Lucano
A Stylist Lane

A Stylist Lane

A Stylist Lane

A Stylist Lane

A Stylist Lane

A Stylist Lane

A Stylist Lane

A Stylist Lane

A Stylist Lane

A Stylist Lane
Bookstore

Sodexo

Sodexo

Starry Nights Café
Bookstore

Travel Club Sllent Auction
Proxy Bid Sheet

$25 Gift Card - Cut & Finish
Free Oil Change
Free Oil Change
$25 Gift Card
$25 Gift Card
Soup & Dish
Free Plain Carmel Apple
2 Movie Tickets
$15.55 Gift Card
$50 Gift Certificate
Large Purple Hair Bow
Large Black and Gold Hair Bow
Large Floral Hair Bow
Zebra Bow Ring
Tan Hair Bow with Blue Spots
Girraffe Bow Ring
Small Floral Hair Bow
Checkered Hair Bow
Dark Floral Hair Bow
Hair Bow & Earring Package
MCC Sweatshirt
$10 MCC Dining Gift Card
$10 MCC Dining Gift Card
$25 Gift Card
Cooking Gift Package

Name
Phone

$25
$35
$35
$25
$20
$15
$5
$20
$15.55
$50
$15
$15
$15
$10
$12
$10
$10
$10
$12
$20
$36
$10
$10
$25
$90



