Travel Club Sllent Auction Proxy Bid Sheet

Name _____

all 2012	Proxy Bid Sheet Phone					
Item #	Donor	Item	Value	Starting Bid	Max. Bid	
1	Woodcliff Hotel & Spa	Free One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast	\$250	J		
2	Holiday Inn- Rochester Airport	Free One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast	\$175			
3	The Del Monte Lodge Hotel & Spa	Free One Night Stay (Thurs-Sun)	\$219			
4	Holiday Inn Express & Suites- Victor	Free One Night Stay with Breakfast	\$114			
5	Courtyard Marriott-East/Penfield	Free One Night Stay	\$120			
6	MCC PUBLIC SAFETY	Spring 2012 Parking Pass	\$75			
7	MCC ASSOCIATION	Spring 2012 Locker	\$30			
8	Rochester Plaza	Free One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast	\$148			
9	Fairfield Inn-Rochester	Free One Night Stay	\$134			
10	Country Inns & Suites- Henrietta	Free One Night Stay with Breakfast	\$125			
11	Best Western/Victor Inn & Suites- Victor	Free One Night Stay	\$160			
12	DANA M. GAMACHE'S SALON	\$50 Gift Certificate	\$50			
13	Jay's Diner	\$10 Gift Certificate	\$10			
14	Jay's Diner	\$10 Gift Certificate	\$10			
15	Bagels Ect.	\$10 Gift Certificate	\$10			
16	McKENZIE'S IRISH PUB	\$10 Gift Certificate	\$10			
17	Reflections	\$15 Gift Certificate	\$15			
18	Olive Garden	\$25 Gift Card	\$25			
19	Fairfield Inn-Henrietta	Free One Night Stay	\$169			
20	Fairfield Inn-Webster	Free One Night Stay	\$169			
21	The Inn On The Lake	\$50 Restaurant Gift Certificate	\$50			
22	Marriott Hotels & Resorts- Greece	Free One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast (Fri or Sun)	\$250			
23	Residence Inn Marriott	Free One Night Stay	\$160			
24	Residence Inn- Rochester	Free One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast (Fri-Sun)	\$160			
25	RIT Inn	Free One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast (Fri-Sun)	\$150			
26	Radisson Hotel Rochester Riverside	Free One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast	\$140			
27	Ramada Geneva Lakefront	Free One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast	\$170			
28	Jennifer DeFilipps Photograph	Monarch Butterflies - multi-photo frame	\$30			
29	Jennifer DeFilipps Photograph	Pink Gerber Daisy	\$25			
30	Jennifer DeFilipps Photograph	Butterfly	\$25			
31	Jennifer DeFilipps Photograph	Toad	\$25			
32	Greystone Golf Course	Blue Golf Shirt - medium	\$59			
33	Greystone Golf Course	Beige Ashworth Zip-up Sweater - XL	\$80			
34	Pepsi	Tee Shirt - XL	\$5			
35	Private Donor	2012 Rochester Coupon Book	\$20			
36	Shooters Sports Bar & Grill	\$25 Gift Card & Free Complementary Drink Cards	\$25			
37	Kwik Fill	\$20 Glft Card	\$20			

Fall	201	2
------	-----	---

Travel Club Sllent Auction Proxy Bid Sheet

Name _____

.012			one	
38	Shear Magic Hair Designers	\$25 Gift Card - Cut & Finish	\$25	
39	Vision Dodge (Any)	Free Oil Change	\$35	
40	Vision Dodge (Any)	Free Oil Change	\$35	
41	Color Me Mine	\$25 Gift Card	\$25	
42	Color Me Mine	\$25 Gift Card	\$20	
43	Scott Miller	Soup & Dish	\$15	
44	Cold Stone	Free Plain Carmel Apple	\$5	
45	Pittsford Plaza Cinema	2 Movie Tickets	\$20	
46	Salvatores	\$15.55 Gift Card	\$15.55	
47	Ristorante Lucano	\$50 Gift Certificate	\$50	
48	A Stylist Lane	Large Purple Hair Bow	\$15	
49	A Stylist Lane	Large Black and Gold Hair Bow	\$15	
50	A Stylist Lane	Large Floral Hair Bow	\$15	
51	A Stylist Lane	Zebra Bow Ring	\$10	
52	A Stylist Lane	Tan Hair Bow with Blue Spots	\$12	
53	A Stylist Lane	Girraffe Bow Ring	\$10	
54	A Stylist Lane	Small Floral Hair Bow	\$10	
55	A Stylist Lane	Checkered Hair Bow	\$10	
56	A Stylist Lane	Dark Floral Hair Bow	\$12	
57	A Stylist Lane	Hair Bow & Earring Package	\$20	
58	Bookstore	MCC Sweatshirt	\$36	
59	Sodexo	\$10 MCC Dining Gift Card	\$10	
60	Sodexo	\$10 MCC Dining Gift Card	\$10	
61	Starry Nights Café	\$25 Gift Card	\$25	
62	Bookstore	Cooking Gift Package	\$90	